Aegis Energies, Inc.
(dba: Aegis Battery)
• 24V/36V/48V SERIES
Our 24V/36V/48V lithium-ion battery
series offers an expansion upon our
12V battery range to better fit applica-
tions that require more power rang-

Your Battery Specialist!
Model Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Watt-Hours
(Wh)
Max Cont. Dis-
charge Current (A)
Max Cont. Charge
Current (A)
Dimensions
(in.)
Weight lbs.
(kg)
12V ABL-012010P 12 10 120 10 5.0 3.15 x 2.75 x 2.75 1.54 (0.70)
ABL-012015P 12 15 180 15 5.0 4.72 x 2.75 x 2.75 2.31 (1.05)
ABL-012020P 12 20 240 20 5.0 6.10 x 2.75 x 2.75 2.98 (1.35)
ABL-012030P 12 30 360 30 5.0 9.06 x 2.75 x 2.75 4.41 (2.00)
14V ABL-014005P 14 5 70 5 5.0 3.15 x 2.95 x 1.77 0.99 (0.45)
ABL-014010P 14 10 140 10 5.0 6.10 x 2.56 x 2.17 2.09 (0.95)
ABL-014015P 14 15 210 15 5.0 4.72 x 3.54 x 2.76 2.98 (1.35)
24V ABL-024010P 24 10 240 10 5.0 5.71 x 3.15 x 2.75 3.31 (1.50)
ABL-024012P 24 12 288 12 5.0 5.91 x 3.94 x 2.75 4.08 (1.85)
ABL-024020P 24 20 480 20 5.0 5.91 x 6.10 x 2.75 6.39 (2.90)
ABL-024030P 24 30 720 30 5.0 5.91 x 9.06 x 2.75 9.70 (4.40)
ABL-024040P 24 40 960 40 5.0 5.91 x 12.01 x 2.75 12.68 (5.75)
36V ABL-036010P 36 10 360 10 5.0 8.07 x 3.15 x 2.75 4.63 (2.10)
ABL-036012P 36 12 432 12 5.0 8.07 x 3.94 x 2.75 5.73 (2.60)
ABL-036020P 36 20 720 20 5.0 8.07 x 6.10 x 2.75 8.84 (4.01)
ABL-036030P 36 30 1080 30 5.0 8.07 x 9.06 x 2.75 13.45 (6.10)
48V ABL-048010P 48 10 480 10 5.0 10.04 x 3.15 x 3.15 5.95 (2.70)
ABL-048012P 48 12 576 12 5.0 10.04 x 3.96 x 2.75 7.28 (3.30)
ABL-048020P 48 20 960 20 5.0 10.04 x 6.10 x 2.75  11.47 (5.20)
ABL-048030P 48 30 1440 30 5.0 10.04 x 9.06 x 2.75  17.20 (7.80)
ABL-048040P 48 40 1920 40 5.0 12.40 x 6.50 x 5.39  24.14 (10.95)
60V ABL-060012P 60 12 720 12 5.0 8.07 x 4.13 x 5.39 10.14 (4.60)
ABL-060020P 60 20 1200 20 5.0 6.69 x 5.71 x 9.45 15.99 (7.25)
ABL-060030P 60 30 1800 30 5.0 9.84 x 5.71 x 9.45 23.37(10.60)
72V ABL-072012P 72 12 864 12 5.0 9.06 x 4.13 x 5.39 11.69 (5.30)
ABL-072020P 72 20 1440 20 5.0 6.69 x 5.71 x 9.45 18.74 (8.50)
ABL-072030P 72 30 2160 30 5.0 10.24 x 5.71x 9.45 27.56(12.50)
• Aegis Battery Lithium-Ion (Li-ion) Batteries’ Catalog*
Aegis Battery
Phone:     +1 (657) 296-6981